阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 10 10 10
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 227
Solder pin length 4.5 mm
Color
Poles T ype Part No. Qty.
2 SLA 5.08/2/90B 13 5146 0000 100
3 SLA 5.08/3/90B 13 5156 0000 100
4 SLA 5.08/4 /90B 13 516 6 0000 100
5 SLA 5.08/5/90B 13 517 6 0000 50
6 SLA 5.08/6 /90B 13 5186 0000 50
7 SLA 5.08/7/90B 13 5196 0000 50
8 SLA 5.08/8/90B 13 5206 0000 50
9 SLA 5.08/9/90B 13 5216 0000 50
10 SLA 5.08/10/90B 13 5226 0000 50
11 SLA 5.08/11/90B 13 523 6 0000 50
12 SLA 5.08/12/90B 13 5246 0000 50
13 SLA 5.08/13/90B 13 5256 0000 50
14 SLA 5.08/14 /90B 13 526 6 0000 50
15 SLA 5.08/15/90B 13 527 6 0000 50
16 SLA 5.08/16 /90B 13 5286 0000 50
17 SLA 5.08/17/90B 13 5296 0000 20
18 SLA 5.08/18/90B 13 53 06 0000 20
19 SLA 5.08/19/90B 13 53 16 0000 20
20 SLA 5.08/20/90B 13 53 26 0000 20
21 SLA 5.08/21/90B 13 53 3 6 0000 20
22 SLA 5.08/22/90B 13 53 46 0000 20
23 SLA 5.08/23/90B 13 53 56 0000 20
24 SLA 5.08/24 /90B 13 53 6 6 0000 20
Accessories Page
Mounting 187*
Mark ing 190

15 SLA 5.08/15/180 13 5046 0000 50
16 SLA 5.08/16 /180 13 5056 0000 50
17 SLA 5.08/17/180 13 506 6 0000 20
18 SLA 5.08/18/180 13 507 6 0000 20
19 SLA 5.08/19/180 13 5086 0000 20
20 SLA 5.08/20/180 13 5096 0000 20
21 SLA 5.08/21/180 13 5106 0000 20
22 SLA 5.08/22/180 13 5116 0000 20
23 SLA 5.08/23/180 13 5126 0000 20
24 SLA 5.08/24 /180 13 513 6 0000 20
Accessories Page
Mounting –
Mark ing 190
Coding 193
Miscellaneous –
Pin headers SLA 5.08/90 Pin headers SLA 5.08/90B Pin headers SLA 5.08/180
* See Note, page 187
153
Unimate Range - SLA/BLA
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 10 10 10
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 226
Solder pin length 4.5 mm
Color
Poles Type Part No. Qty.
2 SLA 5.08/2/180B 1353760000 100
3 SLA 5.08/3/180B 1353860000 100
4 SLA 5.08/4/180B 1353960000 100
5 SLA 5.08/5/180B 1354060000 50
6 SLA 5.08/6/180B 1354160000 50
7 SLA 5.08/7/180B 1354260000 50
8 SLA 5.08/8/180B 1354360000 50
9 SLA 5.08/9/180B 1354460000 50
10 SLA 5.08/10/180B 1354560000 50
11 SLA 5.08/11/180B 1354660000 50
12 SLA 5.08/12/180B 1354760000 50
13 SLA 5.08/13/180B 1354860000 50
14 SLA 5.08/14/180B 1354960000 50
15 SLA 5.08/15/180B 1355060000 50
16 SLA 5.08/16/180B 1355160000 50
17 SLA 5.08/17/180B 1355260000 20
18 SLA 5.08/18/180B 1355360000 20
19 SLA 5.08/19/180B 1355460000 20
20 SLA 5.08/20/180B 1355560000 20
21 SLA 5.08/21/180B 1355660000 20
22 SLA 5.08/22/180B 1355760000 20
23 SLA 5.08/23/180B 1355860000 20
24 SLA 5.08/24/180B 1355960000 20
Accessories Page
Mounting 187*
Marking 190
Coding 193

30 SLAD 5.08/30/90 1386660000 10
32 SLAD 5.08/32/90 1386760000 10
34 SLAD 5.08/34/90 1386860000 10
36 SLAD 5.08/36/90 1386960000 10
38 SLAD 5.08/38/90 1387060000 10
40 SLAD 5.08/40/90 1387160000 10
42 SLAD 5.08/42/90 1387260000 10
44 SLAD 5.08/44/90 1387360000 10
46 SLAD 5.08/46/90 1387460000 10
48 SLAD 5.08/48/90 1387570000 10
Accessories Page
Mounting 188
Marking 190
Coding 192, 193
Miscellaneous –
Pin headers SLA 5.08/180B Pin headers SLAD 5.08/90
Accessories Page
Mounting –
Marking –
Coding –